Chattahoochee Technical College — Mt. View Campus — Room 233

Academic Success Center Tutoring Schedule
Tutoring Schedule

Hours subject to change without notice 08/5/2024. Email: Success.Centers@ChattahoocheeTech.edu with any questions.

Time

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

Monday

Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Tuesday

English/Writing
A&P
English/Writing
A&P
English/Writing
A&P
English/Writing
A&P
Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Wednesday

Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Thursday

Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors
Open No Tutors

Open No Tutors

Friday

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed


mailto:Success.Centers@ChattahoocheeTech.edu

